
 ROSH HASHANAH MENU 2021

Holiday Essentials

Round Holiday Challah

Salad and Fruit

Soup A la Carte

A la Carte Dinners
Half Roasted Chicken 
Lean Brisket w/Au Jus (sliced) 

Whitefish Fillets
Salmon Fillets 
 Sliced Turkey off the Bone with Gravy

Sweet Kugel
Oven Brown Potatoes with Rosemary
Rice Pilaf with Mushrooms
Green Beans (Almonds on the side)
Honey Glazed Carrots

Chopped Salad with Balsamic Dressing 
(8-10 people)
Family Fruit Salad (4-6 people)
Holdiay Sliced Fruit Platter (10-15 people)
Family Vegetable Platter (4-6 people)

Chicken Broth
Matzo Balls
Kreplach
Chicken Pieces with Carrots and Celery

Plain: $6.99      

Raisin: $7.99

$9.95/ea
$23.99/lb

$12.95/ea
$14.95/ ea
$17.99/lb

$24.95

$19.99
$45.00
$19.99

$5.99/qt
$1.99 ea
$2.25 ea
$4.99/pt

$6.95/lb
$9.95/lb
$9.95/lb
$8.95/lb
$9.95/lb

$24.95
$24.95 
$22.95 
$22.95 
$22.95

$34.95
$34.95 
$32.95 
$32.95 
$32.95

CATERED HOLIDAY PACKAGES TO GO 
4 person package: $109   8 person package: $209   

ENTREE CHOICE: Lean Brisket w/ Au Jus, Roasted Half Chicken, or Combo 
APPETIZER CHOICE: Sweet & Sour Meatballs or Chopped Liver

ALSO INCLUDES: Matzo Balls, Chicken Broth, Chicken Pieces with Carrots and Celery ,
- Vegetable Medley with Greenbeans and Baby Carrots,

- Oven Brown Potatoes
- Round Holiday Challah

*For all white meat, add 2.50 per person

Chopped Liver
$13.95/lb

Tsimmes
$11.95/lb

Mock Liver (with Walnuts)
$13.95/lb

Gefilte Fish (7oz) w/Horseradish 
$7.99

Sweet & Sour Meatballs
$13.95/lb

Kishke
$13.95/lb

Fresh Cranberry Sauce
$7.95/lb

Sweet Kugel Cups (4 flavors)
$3.50 each

Per Pound Small Pan Large Pan

Our 36th High Holiday Season 
Our Staff Will Be More than Happy to Assist you in Making your Selections During 

this Holiday Season!  Call us at 847-272-9490

Cut-off date for Rosh Hashanah orders: 
Thursday, September 2nd

Cut-off date for Yom Kippur orders: Sunday, 
September 12th

Orders may be cut-off earlier depending on volume of 
orders

Phone: 847-272-9490        E-mail: catering@maxandbennys.com   website: www.maxandbennys.com

Desserts listed on 
reverse side!



YOM KIPPUR MENU 2021

Decorated Whole Poached Salmon
Decorated Whole Smoked Whitefish
Blintz Souffle (10x12 pan serves 20-24)

Individual Flourless Chocolate Cake $6.99 
Honey Apple Strudel  $19.99

Apple Honey Cake (Loaf )  $9.99
Apple Honey Cake (Round)  $16.99

Chocolate Frosted Banana Cake (Loaf )  $8.99 
Chocolate Frosted Banana Cake (Round)  $12.99 

Honey Cake Loaf  $9.99
Family Brownie & Bar Platter $14.99 (serves 4-6) 

Assorted Cookie Box  $14.99
Holiday Sweet Tray  $39.00 (serves 8-12)

(Cookies, Ruggelach, Mandelbread, Brownies, Bars) 
Assorted Decorated Holiday Cookies also available!

$19.95/lb
$18.95/lb

$39.95 

Meat Tray 
(minimum 10 people) 15.45/person

Lean Corned Beef, Roasted Turkey Breast, Rare Roast Beef, Turkey Pastrami and Salami. 
Also Includes: Chopped Liver, Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Mustard, Rye Bread, Rolls and Pickles

Dairy Tray
(minimum 10 people) 16.45/person

Break the fast Specialties

Nova or Regular Lox with Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, and 
Whitefish Salad. Also Includes Sliced Cheeses, Onions, Tomatoes & Cucumbers, Greek Olives 

and Two Bagels and/or Bialys per person  (hand-cut lox add 2.00 per person)

Lox Tray
(minimum 10 people) 14.45/person

Nova or Regular Lox with Plain, Veggie and Chive Cream Cheese. 
Also Includes Sliced Cheeses, Onions, Tomatoes & Cucumbers, Greek Olives
 and Two Bagels and/or Bialys per person (hand-cut lox add 2.00 per person)

Holiday Specialty Desserts

ROSH HASHANAH HOURS

Monday, September 6th
Dine-In Open: 10:00am - 2:00pm   

Deli/Pick-up Open: 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Tuesday, September 7th
 Open: 10:00am - 2:00pm 

Deli/Pick-up Open: 9:00am - 4:00pm

YOM KIPPUR HOURS

(EREV) Wed. September 15th        
Dine-In Open: 8:00am - 2:00pm

Deli Open: 8:00am - 4:00pm
Pick-Up Open: 10:00am - 4:00pm

(YK DAY)Thurs, September 16th                  
Deli & Pick-Up Open: 1:00pm - 5:00pm 
Restaurant is closed Yom Kippur Day

Phone: 847-272-9490     E-mail: catering@maxandbennys.com   website: www.maxandbennys.com

Pre-Payment is REQUIRED for all orders, including: 
Dinners, Deli Orders& Tray Orders WHEN THE ORDER IS PLACED

FAMILY SIZED PLATTERS

Family Meat Platter
includes:

Lean Corned Beef, Salami, Turkey and assorted 
cheese, with rye bread, rolls, chopped liver, Po-

tato Salad, Cole Slaw and Pickles
serves four  $69

Family Lox Platter
includes:

Nova Lox, Sliced Cheese, sliced vegetables, plain 
or chive cream cheese, olives, 8 assorted Bagels 

serves four  $69

Family Dairy Platter
includes:

Same as Family Lox Platter plus Tuna Salad, Egg 
Salad and Whitefish Salad

serves four  $79

Regular Deli and bakery
 Items also available




