

ROSH HASHANAH MENU 2021

CATERED HOLIDAY PACKAGES TO GO

4 person package: \$109 8 person package: \$209

ENTREE CHOICE: Lean Brisket w/ Au Jus, Roasted Half Chicken, or Combo APPETIZER CHOICE: Sweet & Sour Meatballs or Chopped Liver ALSO INCLUDES: Matzo Balls, Chicken Broth, Chicken Pieces with Carrots and Celery,

- Vegetable Medley with Greenbeans and Baby Carrots,

- Oven Brown Potatoes
- Round Holiday Challah

*For all white meat, add 2.50 per person

A la Carte Dinners

Half Roasted Chicken Lean Brisket w/Au Jus (sliced)	\$9.95/ea \$23.99/lb
Whitefish Fillets	\$12.95/ea
Salmon Fillets	\$14.95/ ea
Sliced Turkey off the Bone with Gravy	\$17.99/lb

Round Holiday Challah

Plain: \$6.99 Desserts listed on reverse side!

Mock Liver (with Walnuts)

Raisin: \$7.99

Channed Liver

Salad and Fruit

Chopped Salad with Balsamic Dressing	\$24.95
(8-10 people)	
Family Fruit Salad (4-6 people)	\$19.99
Holdiay Sliced Fruit Platter (10-15 people)	\$45.00
Family Vegetable Platter (4-6 people)	\$19.99

Soup A la Carte

Sweet & Sour Meathalls

Chicken Broth	\$5.99/qt
Matzo Balls	\$1.99 ea
Kreplach	\$2.25 ea
Chicken Pieces with Carrots and Celery	\$4.99/pt

Holiday Essentials

Chopped Liver	WICK LIVEL (WILLI WAILIULS	Walliu(s) Sweet & Soul Meathalis		riesti Cialiberry Sauce	
\$13.95/lb	\$13.95/lb	\$1	3.95/lb	\$7.95/lb	
~~~~~	~~~~	$\sim\sim$	~~~	~~~~	
Tsimmes	Gefilte Fish (7oz) w/Horserad	dish k	(ishke	Sweet Kugel Cups (4 flavor	s)
\$11.95/lb	\$7.99	\$1	3.95/lb	\$3.50 each	
~~~~	~~~~	$\sim\sim$	~~~	~~~~	
	<u> </u>	Per Pound	Small Pan	Large Pan	
Sweet Kugel		\$6.95/lb	\$24.95	\$34.95	
Oven Brown Potatoe	es with Rosemary	\$9.95/lb	\$24.95	\$34.95	
Rice Pilaf with Mush	rooms	\$9.95/lb	\$22.95	\$32.95	
Green Beans (Almor	nds on the side)	\$8.95/lb	\$22.95	\$32.95	
Honey Glazed Carrots		\$9.95/lb	\$22.95	\$32.95	

Our 36th High Holiday Season

Our Staff Will Be More than Happy to Assist you in Making your Selections During this Holiday Season! Call us at 847-272-9490

Cut-off date for Rosh Hashanah orders: Thursday, September 2nd

Fresh Cranberry Sauce

Cut-off date for Yom Kippur orders: Sunday, September 12th

Orders may be cut-off earlier depending on volume of orders



YOM KIPPUR MENU 2021



Meat Tray

(minimum 10 people) 15.45/person

Lean Corned Beef, Roasted Turkey Breast, Rare Roast Beef, Turkey Pastrami and Salami. Also Includes: Chopped Liver, Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Mustard, Rye Bread, Rolls and Pickles



Dairy Tray

(minimum 10 people) 16.45/person

Nova or Regular Lox with Plain and Chive Cream Cheese, Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, and Whitefish Salad. Also Includes Sliced Cheeses, Onions, Tomatoes & Cucumbers, Greek Olives and Two Bagels and/or Bialys per person (hand-cut lox add 2.00 per person)



Lox Tray (minimum 10 people) 14.45/person

Nova or Regular Lox with Plain, Veggie and Chive Cream Cheese. Also Includes Sliced Cheeses, Onions, Tomatoes & Cucumbers, Greek Olives and Two Bagels and/or Bialys per person (hand-cut lox add 2.00 per person)



Break the fast Specialties

Decorated Whole Poached Salmon \$19.95/lb Decorated Whole Smoked Whitefish \$18.95/lb Blintz Souffle (10x12 pan serves 20-24) \$39.95

FAMILY SIZED PLATTERS

Family Meat Platter

includes:

Lean Corned Beef, Salami, Turkey and assorted cheese, with rye bread, rolls, chopped liver, Potato Salad, Cole Slaw and Pickles serves four \$69

Family Lox Platter

includes:

Nova Lox, Sliced Cheese, sliced vegetables, plain or chive cream cheese, olives, 8 assorted Bagels serves four \$69

Family Dairy Platter

includes:

Same as Family Lox Platter plus Tuna Salad, Egg Salad and Whitefish Salad serves four \$79

Holiday Specialty Desserts

Individual Flourless Chocolate Cake \$6.99 Honey Apple Strudel \$19.99 Apple Honey Cake (Loaf) \$9.99 Apple Honey Cake (Round) \$16.99 Chocolate Frosted Banana Cake (Loaf) \$8.99 Chocolate Frosted Banana Cake (Round) \$12.99 Honey Cake Loaf \$9.99 Family Brownie & Bar Platter \$14.99 (serves 4-6) Assorted Cookie Box \$14.99 Holiday Sweet Tray \$39.00 (serves 8-12) (Cookies, Ruggelach, Mandelbread, Brownies, Bars) Assorted Decorated Holiday Cookies also available!

Regular Deli and bakery Items also available

Pre-Payment is REQUIRED for all orders, including: Dinners, Deli Orders& Tray Orders WHEN THE ORDER IS PLACED

ROSH HASHANAH HOURS

Monday, September 6th Dine-In Open: 10:00am - 2:00pm Deli/Pick-up Open: 9:00am - 4:00pm

Tuesday, September 7th Open: 10:00am - 2:00pm Deli/Pick-up Open: 9:00am - 4:00pm

YOM KIPPUR HOURS

(EREV) Wed. September 15th Dine-In Open: 8:00am - 2:00pm Deli Open: 8:00am - 4:00pm Pick-Up Open: 10:00am - 4:00pm

(YK DAY)Thurs, September 16th Deli & Pick-Up Open: 1:00pm - 5:00pm Restaurant is closed Yom Kippur Day